e

36 REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY.

TABLE No. 3.

Showing Receipts from Collectors of State Taxes During the Fiscal Year
Ended September 30, 1922,

Collectors.

Allegany County:
Charles N. Wilkinson

Eugene . Landis
@riffith Hughes

Hugh C, Watson.

Anne Arundel County:
Alton R. Arnold
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Baltimore City:
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Baltimore County:
Thomas C. Hunter.........................
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Calvert County:
William H., Dowell..........

JoW, Leitch. ... o
Caroline County:
T. Frank Seward

| Year.

1919

1922
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Amounts.

$1,987.57
58,505.60
57,126.43
591.88
84.43
190.68
6,768.30
466.46
481.74
26,787.90

$5,163.07
17,013.41
23,421.31
10,368.35

$5.57

7.71

2.92

2.59

1.13

6.32

5.80

6.72

8.27

17.63
49.76
81.19
86.00
164.93
307.45
5,504.78
22,871.28
96,508.63
678.450.89
2,014,029.50

32,468.24

h

$10.04
10.30
15.56
17.76
25.49
34.29
94.10
189.20
915,47
3.652.81
3,501.85
8,081.57
172,547.38
158,849.59

$7,868.19
4,840.96

| $35.716.48

Aggregates.

$152,990.94

88,434.3%

2,818,119.07

347,945.41

12,709.15

35,716.48



